
Home Farm Centre- Meeting with Joe Orson
Home- LE4 0SU- County Hall- Home
National Metal Theft Day
Home-Hinckley LPU- FHQ
Youth Commission Event
FHQ-South Leicestershire College- University of Leicester
Charnwood Annual Reception & Dinner (Car Parking)
Home- LE12 7NG-Home
National Association of Retired Police Officers
Home-LE9 7DG-Home
East Midlands Airport Security Executive Group
FHQ-East Midlands Airport-FHQ
Home Office with CC
Home- Peterborough Station- Home
Free From Violence and Abuse visit
FHQ- LE1 6HL
Reducing Womens Offending
LE1 6HL- FHQ
PCP Meeting
FHQ- County Hall- Home
Nelson Mandela Walk
Home-LE1 6YT-Home
Living without abuse
Home- LE11 3NW- FHQ
Carol Service CC
Home- Mansfield House- Home
Meeting with SMT
FHQ- LE19 1LU-FHQ

TOTAL

£8.50

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

4.9 4.9

3.1

21.3

7.2

0

0

39.5

42.2

Home to work

51.5

47.2

48.4

25.9

25.9

43.2

£8.50

16.12.13

32.7

43.6

42.7 25.9 16.8

3.3

43.6

13.12.13

14.12.13

504 230.5 107.8

3.3

6.8

0

03.12.13

04.12.13

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

48.4

25.9

33.1 25.9 25.9

PCC EXPENSES Dec-13

02.12.13

202 168.3

42.2

53

62.2

10.12.13

11.12.13

43.2 0

09.12.13

06.12.13

08.12.13

4.9

53

62.2 62.2

39.5

0

4.9

42.2

17.12.13

0

0


